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BRASSERIE MENU

TO START

Panko crusted fried and baked Brie
Caramelised Red Onion © © ©

Salt N Chilli Chicken Strips
Dressed Napa Salad & Sweet Chilli @ © ©

Smoked Mackerel Mousse O 0®
Red Onion, Cucumber & Crispy Flat Bread

Belly Cut Pork Ribs
Spicy House BBQ & Slaw © ©

Piri Piri Tiger Prawns
Chilli Lemon Olive Oil @ & Sourdough Bread © @

North Coast Seafood Hot Pot
Roast Garlic Cream, Cod, Prawns, Haddock, Smoked

Coley, Salmon, Bacon, Peas @ Wheaten Bread © @@ ©

Soup of the Day @
Crusty Roll ©

Braised Duck Liver Pate
Pear & Raisin @ Toasted Brioche, Red Wine Reduction © ®

Donegal Crab on Toast
White Crabmeat on Toasted Brown Bread, Lemon, Fennel © @ ©

Poached Rockvale Chicken Caesar
Bacon Lardons, Baby Gem, Aged Parmesan, Caesar Dressing G
Sourdough Croutons @ ©© 0 &

€8.00

€8.00

€9.00

€8.50

€8.50

€9.00

€6.00

€8.00

€9.00

€9.00

BURGERS

Plain Steak Burger O

JC’s Steak Burger

Cheddar, Smoked Bacon, Tobacco Onions,
Dressed Salad, House Ketchup @ © ®

Southern Fried Chicken Fillet Burger
Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce, Parsley Aioli @ © ©

80z Loughnane’s Vegan Burger
Tomato, Lettuce, House Ketchup @

All served with Brioche Bap & Fat or Skinny Chips

€13.00
€15.00

€15.00

€14.00

OLD FAVOURITES

100z Dry Aged Sirloin Steak
Grilled Tomato, Field Mushrooms, Fat Chips, Cracked Pepper Sauce ©

Fried & Baked Southern Style Chicken Goujons
Dressed Baby Leaves, Chips, Parsley Aioli & Sweet Curry Dip © © ©

Breast of Chicken Curry Peppers

Courgettes, Basmati Rice, Naan Bread (&)
(Rice & Chips V> & ¥ €1.50 extra)

12 Hour Braised Beef
Bourguignon Whipped Potatoes, Smoked Bacon,

Sauté Mushrooms, Baby Onions © © ®

Chicken Basket
Spicy BBQ Wings, Goujons & Drum Sticks Skinny Chips, BBQ Dip ©

€25.00

€15.00

€16.00

€16.00

€15.50

T0 SHARE

The Downings Bay Sharing Platter
Spicy BBQ Ribs, Wings, Drumsticks, Salt N Chilli Chicken,
Scampi,Onion Rings, Fat Chips, Sweet Curry Dip,

Spicy BBQ & Garlic Mayo © @

Charcuterie Board
Selection of Cured Meats, Cheeses, Duck Liver Pate, Kalamata Olives,

Artisan Crackers, Olive Oil Balsamic, Pear & Raisin Chutney © ©

The Bay Seafood Sharing Board
Piri Piri Tiger Prawns, White Crab Meat, Smoked Mackerel Pdté,
Smoked Salmon, crispy Haddock Goujons, charred Lemon,

pickled Cucumber, Baby Gem & Flat Bread © ©@ © ®

€28.00

€25.00

€29.50

KEEP INTOUCH
T: +353749155586
E: info@downingsbayhotel.com

W: www.downingsbayhotel.com

o Downings Bay Hotel
O @downingsbay
@ @downingsbayhotel

0 downingsbay

SEAFO0D

Fish’n’Chi/p_Is €17.00
Beer Battered Haddock Fillet, Muslg Peas,

Big Chips, Tartar, Lemon, Salad @0

The Atlantic Seafood Pie €16.50
Prawns, Haddock, Smoked Coley, Salmon,

Cheddar Mash Top, Tender Stem Broccoli @@®©

Beer Battered Scampi €19.90
Dressed Salad, Lemon, Tartar, Big Chips © @

Baked Seabass Fillet €19.50

Scallop Potatoes, Watercress Salad, Butter Sauce 0®0

SOMETHING VEGAN LVEGETARIAN

Vegan Salad €14.50

Tenderstem Broccoli, Quinoa, Edamame Beans, roast Beetroot, Walnuts,
Pickles, crispy Sweet Potato, Hazeinut Dukkah & Lemon Dressing 0@

Chickpea, Spinach & Coconut Curry €14.50
Greens, Herbs, Basmati Rice 9@

Penne Pasta Arrabiata Spicy Tomato Sauce €13.50
Olives, Créme Fraiche, Olive Oil © O @@

80z Vegan Burger Tomato €14.00

House Ketchup® @

HOMEMADE SWEETS

Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding
warm Toffee Sauce & Honeycomb Ice Cream ©©

€6.00

Belgian Double Chocolate Espresso Brownie
Rum & Raisin Ice Cream ©©

Vanilla Créme Brilee
Wild Berry Compote @ & Shortbread® ©

Bailey’s Set Custard Cream
Raspberry Jam & Meringue Shards © ©

SIDES

Creamy Mash©/ Big Chips / Skinny Fries

€4.00

Garlic Bread O/ Dressed Salad / Seasonable Vegetables
Onion Rings O
Sauces & Dips €1.50

KI Ds (Under 10's only)

Banger‘n’ Mash © €6.00
Haddock Fish Goujons 0@ €6.50
Beef Burger © €6.00
Chicken Goujons 00 €6.50
Kids Chicken Nuggets © €6.00
Chicken Curry & Rice O €6.50
(Rice & Chips 2 & 2 €1.00 extra)

Beer Battered Sausages 00 €6.00

All served with either Chips or Mash

SALAD BAR <1450 seneaiom 1-5om

Rochvale Chicken Caesar Poached Chicken
Bacon Lardons, Baby Gem, Aged Parmesan & Sourdough Croutons ©

Open Prawn Cocktail Pickled Cucumber
Sourdough, Spinach, Leaf Salad, Marie Rose Sauce @ © @

Donegal Crab & Smoked Salmon

Capers, Lemon, dressed Leaves,House Wheaten O @@

The Vegan Salad

Tender stem Broccoli, Quinoa, Edamame Beans, Roast Beetroot,
Walnuts, Pickles, crispy Sweet Potato, Hazelnut Dukkah & Lemon Dressing o



